PF 2 02 958 010
Valve with compression fitting PVC-U
d
[mm]
Rp
[inch]
PN EPDM
Code
SP GP kg A
[mm]
H
[mm]
M
[mm]
S
[mm]
L
[mm]
Z
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
20 1 1∕2 16 VSI16P200 130 - 0.135 50 514 36 12 16 36 50 102
25 1∕2 16 VSI16P250 90 - 0.200 59 58 39 15 19 42 57 118
32 1 16 VSI16P320 50 - 0.300 68 65 45 16 22 46 64 132
40 1 1∕4 16 VSI16P400 10 - 0.460 80 76 51 18 24 53 76 153
50 1 1∕2 16 VSI16P500 20 - 0.730 94 88 57 21 24 63 88 175
63 2 16 VSI16P630 12 - 1.200 115 103 66 23 28 78 100 206
Datasheet